Election for

Date

Number to be elected
Valid votes

Invalid votes

Quota

eSTV Reg. 54096
Election rules

Candidates

CHIA, Goh Chong
TSAN-SUM WU, Roger
Non-transferable
Totals

International - Asia and Australasia

2.0.16
ERS97

First
Preferences

27/07/2017
1

208

11

104

80
128 Elected

208



